

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 12772 OF 2019

Vishnu Daulati BandgarPETITIONER

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra Through TheRESPONDENT
Secretary, Revenue And Forest Dept. And Ors

- Mr. Prashant S. Hagare, Advocate for the Petitioner.

**CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE M.S. SONAK &
HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE JITENDRA
SHANTILAL JAIN, JJ**

DATE : 17th February, 2025

P.C. :

Wrongly on board. Remove from the Board.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)